UF
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

Abrangénc Partido
SANTA MA DEM
SANTAMAPCDOB
SANTA MA PCB
SANTA MA PDT
SANTA MA PHS
SANTA MA PMDB
SANTA MA PMN
SANTA MA PP
SANTA MA PPL
SANTA MA PPS
SANTA MA PR
SANTA MA PRB
SANTA MA PROS
SANTA MA PRP
SANTA MA PRTB
SANTA MA PSB
SANTA MA PSC
SANTA MA PSD
SANTA MA PSDB
SANTA MA PSDC
SANTA MA PSL
SANTA MA PSOL
SANTA MA PSTU
SANTA MA PT
SANTA MAPT DO B
SANTA MA PTB
SANTA MA PTC
SANTA MA PTN
SANTA MA PV
SANTA MA SD
TOTAL

Eleitores
1.210
205
10
3.083
114
3.965
53
3.155
65
477
402
543
18
8
6
786
58
632
1.974
102
14
171
16
4.590

2.196
34

64

23.960

5,05
0,856
0,042

12,867
0,476
16,548
0,221
13,168
0,271
1,991
1,678
2,266
0,075
0,033
0,025

3,28
0,242
2,638
8,239
0,426
0,058
0,714
0,067

19,157
0,004
9,165
0,142
0,017
0,267
0,017



